Page 1
TECHNICAL NOTE
SELECTING A PHOTOELASTIC
MODULATOR HEAD
T
E
C
H

throughput of light through the modulator, to reduce interference effects, and to
reduce the fraction of light which passes through the modulator at an undesired peak
retardation. In particular, zinc selenide and silicon modulators benefi t from antirefl ection
coatings because of their high indices of refraction. Note: An antirefl ection coating will
signifi cantly reduce the usefulness of the modulator outside the spectral band of the
coating.
OPTICAL HEAD SPECIFICATIONS
Model Optical Material Nominal
Frequency
Retardation Range Useful
Aperture1
Quarter Wave Half Wave
I/FS50 Fused Silica 50 kHz 170nm - 2μm 170nm - 1μm 16mm
I/FS20 Fused Silica 20 KHz 170nm - 2μm 170nm - 1μm 22mm
I/CF50 Calcium Fluoride 50 kHz 130nm - 2μm 130nm - 1μm 16mm
II/FS20A Fused Silica 20 kHz 170nm - 2μm 170nm - 1μm 56mm
II/FS20B Fused Silica 20 kHz 1.6μm - 2.6μm 800nm - 2.5μm 56mm
II/FS42A Fused Silica 42 kHz 170nm - 2μm 170nm - 1μm 27mm
II/FS42B Fused Silica 42 kHz 1.6μm - 2.6μm 800nm - 2.5μm 27mm
II/FS47A Fused Silica 47 kHz 170nm - 2μm 170nm - 1μm 24mm
II/FS47B Fused Silica 47 kHz 1.6μm - 2.6μm 800nm - 2.5μm 24mm
II/FS84 Fused Silica 84 kHz 800nm - 2.5μm 400nm - 2.5μm 13mm
II/IS42B Fused Silica 42 kHz 1.6μm - 3.5μm 800nm - 2.5μm 27mm
II/IS84 Fused Silica 84 kHz 800nm - 3.5μm 400nm - 1.8μm 27mm
II/CF57 Calcium Fluoride 57 kHz 2μm - 8.5μm 1μm - 5.5μm 23mm
II/ZS37 Zinc Selenide 37 kHz 2μm - 18μm 1μm - 9μm 19mm
II/ZS50 Zinc Selenide 50 kHz 2μm - 18μm 1μm - 10μm 14mm
II/SI40 Silicon 40 kHz FIR - THz FIR - THz 36mm
II/SI50 Silicon 50 Khz FIR - THz FIR - THz 29mm
1 For a full discussion, consult the Useful Aperture Technical Note
SELECTING A PHOTOELASTIC
MODULATOR HEAD